

1st on A/c

Name of work :

1

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
X/O - Thagunibali to Akhi Tribhi					
Road No. Sedangpur Bazar.					
Head - MMGSY NDB					
Agency - Bhutan Rai					
Date of Commencement - 31/5/22					
Date of Completion - 30/5/23					
Agreement No - 07/NDB/ (Mick)					
S.B.D / 2022-23					

Measurement entry.					
in providing fixing back yard & Reference pillar.					
(63x30+10) →	1900	1.9	Km		
2) clearing & grubbing.					
10x30x2.5	1500	750			
20x30x2.5	3600	1500			
30x30x2.5	5400	2250			
5x30x2.5	540	225			
1x10x4	60	25			
		9500			
2x	1400	1000			
	4700	1000			
		30.95	Acres		
(3) dismantling of structure					
(4) P.C.C.					
1x 5.00x0.50x8.00		5.00	m ³		
(7) Quantity of concrete pipe 600mm to 900mm					
1x 9		5	m.		

Continuation

[illegible]

111	Setting out pillar		
	QWP - 1/22 - 1.91cm		
	Cost @ B 16177.36 KM	→	30736
212	Clearing & grubbing		
	QWP - 2/22 - 0.950149		
	Cost @ B 53953.1549	→	51255.5
314	Discontinuing of existing structure		
	QWP - 3/23 - 5.00		
	Cost @ B 51436.00	→	2572.00
416	peining 1/4"		
	QWP - 7/23 - 5.19		1249.17
	Cost @ B 249.91 KM	→	1249.17
5146	Const 706 1/4"		
	QWP - 1/23 - 32.0251cm		
	Cost @ B 283.94 cm	→	9099
6147	pin ple M15		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
QUP- ii/23 - 6.338 m ²					
Cost @ B 4717.50 m ² →					29960.00
7148 Plaster m ²					
QUP- iii/23 - 30.652 m ²					
Cost @ B 5215.31 m ² →					159860.00
9150 NPS 1000 mm H.P.					
QUP- iv/23 - 7.50 m ²					
Cost @ B 6344.73 m ² →					47585.00
9151 Painting Cost for two coats					
QUP- v/23 - 14.220 m ²					
Cost @ B 101.12 m ² →					1438.00
10153 Blain Bracing					
QUP- i/23 - 95.546 m ²					
Cost @ B 283.94 m ² →					27129.00

14154 Plus and Filler					
QUP- ii/23 - 2.024 m ²					
Cost @ B 152.20 m ² →					308
12155 Plaster					
QUP- iii/23 - 13.681 m ²					
Cost @ B 4717.50 m ² →					64540.00
13156 Plaster					
QUP- iv/24 - 52.299 m ²					
Cost @ B 5215.31 m ² →					272755.00
14157 Plaster in S/S structure					
QUP- v/24 - 26.708 m ²					
Cost @ B 5572.19 m ² →					148822.00
15158 Plain Reinforcement					
QUP- vi/24 - 4.428 m ²					
Cost @ B 5572.19 m ² →					24674.00
16159 Plain Bituminous					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18160	000-	VII/24-	15m ²		
	Cost @ B	16.50m ²			248.20
18160	Reinforcement	Decide	5196		
000-	VII/24-	8.01m ³			
	Cost @ B	6492.01m ³			5200.20
18161	Hyd. Reinforcement				
000-	IX/24-	10037m ²			
	Cost @ B	62563.49m ²			64878.20
19162	Joint filling				
000-	XI/24-	15RM			
	Cost @ B	39.13RM			587.20
20163	Plaster				
000-	XI/24-	4.32m ³			
	Cost @ B	6708.43m ³			28979.20

21164	Painting	two coats			
000-	XII/24-	29.76m ²			
	Cost @ B	101.12m ²			3009.20
22165	Deep hole				
000-	XIII/24-	28m ²			
	Cost @ B	111.10m ²			3111.20
23168	Excavation for work				
000-	7/25-	3739.2m ³			
	Cost @ B	90.95m ³			340080.20
2417	Construction of Embankment				
000-	8/25-	2243.5m ²			
	Cost @ B	67.88m ²			152290.20
25113	Plaster				
000-	25/25-	828.68m ²			
	Cost @ B	2409.41m ²			1996629.20
26112	Construction of	54524 de			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
QUP - 9/25 -			2051.60		
QUP - 2/28 -			43.125		
			→ 2094.725m ²		
Cost @ B 233.04m ²			→		488154.0
27/14 PIV IN DM - III					
QUP - 3/25 -			380.1m ²		
Cost @ B 3062.06m ²			→		1163989.20
28/18 QUP (M-20)					
QUP - 4/25 -			351.90m ²		
Cost @ B 6430.24m ²			→		2262801.20
29/115 PIV PIONEER COAL					
QUP - 5/25 -			4628.25m ²		
Cost @ B 48.56m ²			→		224748.20
30/16 PIV Tropic Coal					

QUP - 6/25 -			4628.25m ²		
Cost @ B 16.50m ²			→		76366.0
31/17 PIV MSS					
QUP - 7/25 -			4628.25		
Cost @ B 211.71m ²			→		979846.20
32/10404. From 10000m ² Lead					
QUP - 8/25 -			50.88m ²		
Cost @ B 210.04m ²			→		10686.0
33/11604. From 10000m ² Lead					
QUP - 11/26 -			76.33		
Cost @ B 184.85m ²			→		14109.20
34/19 PIV Brick Soling					
QUP - 11/27 -			575m ²		
Cost @ B 542.89m ²			→		312161.0
35/23 PIV 1cm Stone					
QUP - 3/28 -			3m ²		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Cost @ B	2106	35M	→		6319=11
36/24	PIU	200m	post	→	CF
QUP -	3(i)/28	8M	→		
Cost @ B	611	85M	→		4894.8
37/26	600mm	equilateral	→		219084
QUP -	4(i)/28	300	→		
Cost @ B	3266	92M	→		13067=11
38/27	600mm	circular	→		
QUP -	4(i)/28	4M	→		
Cost @ B	24428	90M	→		17715=20
39/28	800X	600mm	Rectangular	→	
QUP -	4(iii)/28	4M	→		
Cost @ B	6231	34M	→		24925=20
40/30	PIU Road	marking	→		B + 8x6m

QUP -	5(iii)/28	242m	→		
Cost @ B	7730	32m	→		176737=
41/31	Road	marking	→		CF
QUP -	5(i)/28	115m	→		
Cost @ B	7730	32m	→		83986
42/33	Mm	45x	→		6050
QUP -	6(i)/29	2M	→		
Cost @ B	2801	47M	→		5602
43/34	Main	information	→		Board with 11M x 8M
QUP -	6(ii)/29	1M	→		
Cost @ B	9342	48M	→		9342
44/35	Bh	at	→		Mironan/City 2m Int. 6050
QUP -	6(ii)/29	2M	→		
Cost @ B	9342	48M	→		18684=20
45/36	Maintenance	Board	→		9250
QUP -	6(iii)/29	1M	→		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Cost @ B	934	2.48	No	→	9342
46/37 double strip					
Qwp. 7/29-4N0					
Cost @ D	9770.50		No	→	39082
					9456183 = 0
					945080
Cost 124 + L. Cost 1.1 → 131.9					1229303 = 0
				→	10685486 = 0
					10685183
0.11% → 1228 S b cl w →					11754 = 0
				→	10673732 = 0
					10673729
S. fee →					83906 = 0
				→	10757638 = 0
					10757635
Less principal					9931498 = 0
					826132 = 0
					82613720

[illegible]